

IRSHAD LAKDAWALA

8/3 Akash Apartment, Sane Guruji Marg, Agripada, Mumbai – 400 011.

Date: 23/10/2021

To,
Uber Inc.,
Wakad,
PUNE

SUB: Proposal for Interior Work

| S.No. | Description | Amount |
|-------|--|---------------------|
| 1. | Civil Work: | |
| | Breakage of Old Floor Tiles, Providing & Fixing of New Floor Tiles | 2,25,000.00 |
| | Breakage of Old Damage Plaster & Re Plastering Work | 1,20,000.00 |
| | Door & Window Granite Jam line | 85,000.00 |
| | Removal of Debris | 65,000.00 |
| 2. | Electrical Work: | |
| | Light Points, Plug Points, Domestic Point (Including ISI brand Polycab Wires, Anchor ROMA Switches with Labour) | 5,50,000.00 |
| | LAN Wires, Wifi, T.V., Intercom etc... | 2,75,000.00 |
| | Distribution Board | 85,000.00 |
| | Main Line Switcher (A/C to D/C) | 1,20,000.00 |
| 3. | Plaster of Paris Work (POP) Ceiling | 1,90,000.00 |
| 4. | PARTITION in GYPSUM Board (Approx. 1250 Sq. ft.) @ 115/= | 1,45,000.00 |
| 5. | POP On Wall Punning: POP punning on Wall & Electrical Jheeri | 2,00,000.00 |
| 6. | Painting Work: (Ceiling Paint & Wall Paint as well as Wall Puti & Primer on Wall Paper wall) | 2,50,000.00 |
| 7. | Carpentry Work: | |
| | Reception Area: Wooden Storage Behind Reception Table with Cloth fixing with U Foam on Front 250 Sq.ft. @ 1350/= | 3,37,000.00 |
| | Steel Patti & L Patti Providing & Fixing | 15,000.00 |
| | Reception Area: Side Wall Wooden Paneling with cloth fixing with U Foam 120 Sq.ft. @ 500/= | 60,000.00 |
| | 12.m.m. Toughen Glass (Front Façade, Mezzanine Right side Cabin Area) 360 Sq. ft. @ 550/= (Semi Toughen) | 1,80,000.00 |
| | Wooden Ceiling with Profile Light above Reception Area 150 Sq. ft. @ 350/= | 52,000.00 |
| | Doors: 8 Pcs @ 17500/= | 1,40,000.00 |
| | Door Frame: 8 Pcs . @ 2,000/= | 16,000.00 |
| | Old Door Laminate Change (Toilet for Men's & Women's) | 8,000.00 |
| | Tables & Files Storage at Ground Floor Cabin's & Mezzanine Floor Cabin's 300 Sq. ft. @ 1200/= | 3,60,000.00 |
| | A/C Pipe Covering Wooden Paneling 450 Sq. ft. @ 350/= | 1,60,000.00 |
| | Locker's Storage 21 Sq. ft. @ 1300/= | 27,000.00 |
| @ | Pantry Unit + Storage | 40,000.00 |
| | | ===== |
| | Total | 36,97,000.00 |